Monday, April 12, 2010

Match
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ALIAS

Box Herder

Justin O Sheriff
Bob Cat Brian

Big Mad Dog Dave
Lumpy Grits

Mad Dog Jack
Kentucky Gal
Wrangler Red
Howdy Doody
Jack Rojas
German Rosebud
Capt Le Phew
Daisy Mayhem
Bad Dog Nobiscuit
Fordyce Beals
Kennedy Meadows John
Tonopah Slim

7:52:26 AM

Category Final

FCD 1
FC 1
FCGF 1
FCGF 2
FCD 2
FCD 3
FL49 1
FSS 1
SF 1
BW 1
FL49 2
GS 1
LG 1
FS 1
FCGF 3
FS 2
ES 1

Robbers Roost Vigilantes

2010 Traveling BP
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 1
Time
37.22
41.86
55.54
56.69
41.66
75.84
50.69
55.91
73.92
52.85
57.45
67.90
118.61
75.89
57.89
101.56
110.37

Stage 2
Time

94.36
100.53
101.26
103.40
124.06
110.67
131.96
141.78
112.57
157.26
124.25
156.76
170.85
126.03
136.22
297.29
197.29

Stage 3
Time
109.58
107.26
111.61
112.16
124.26
120.94
128.47
130.17
142.43
128.39
157.63
141.74
136.33
557.63
657.63
557.63
757.63

Final

Time
241.16
249.65
268.41
272.25
289.98
307.45
311.12
327.86
328.92
338.50
339.33
366.40
425.79
759.55
851.74
956.48

1,065.29

Shoot Date:

4/10/2010



